
NORTH TEXAS
MEAN GREEN

2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Sat, Aug 30	 vs Lamar	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 6	 at Western Michigan	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 13	 vs Washington State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 20	 at Army		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 27	 vs South Alabama	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Fri, Oct 10	 vs South Florida	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 18	 vs UTSA	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Fri, Oct 24	 at Charlotte	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 1	 vs Navy		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 15	 at UAB		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 22	 at Rice		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 29	 vs Temple	 ________	 ________ 	 ________


